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1986 GPz

PARTS LIST
OIL COOLER

ITEM NAME

COVER,OIL COOLER,LOW (Ref # 14024)
COVER,OIL COOLER,UPPE (Ref # 14024A)
EXCHANGER-ASSY-HEAT,B (Ref # 39061)
TUBE-ASSY,OIL COOLER (Ref # 51044)
TUBE-ASSY,OIL COOLER (Ref # 51044A)
COLLAR (Ref # 92027)

DAMPER RUBBER (Ref # 92075)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 130A)

"0" RING,12MM (Ref # 670)

PART NUMBER
14025-1371
14025-1410
39061-1055-10
51044-1011
51044-1012
92027-251
92075-208
130J0616
130J0625
670B2012

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
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